SEALED DOME PUSHBUTTON SWITCHESDOME
PUSHBUTTONS
P3-D
136    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
MOMENTARY ACTION, ATTRACTIVE & RUGGED FOR WET & DUSTY ENVIRONMENTS
Rugged pushbutton switches with new contoured dome styling.
There are two design versions: flush dome and raised dome
button profile. They also offer excellent mechanical and

8. Gray
9. White
P3-D PART NUMBER CODE
P3-D                  X             X             X              X                X           X         *
* Add “W” suffix for watertight to IP68S and IP69K.
C US
®
Flush Raised
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
OTTO:
  P3-D216222W  P3-D216221W  P3-D212126  P3-D121222W  P3-D115123  P3-D126124  P3-D131124W  P3-
D122129  P3-D221225  P3-D231121  P3-D111112  P3-D111111  P3-D111111W  P3-D111222  P3-D111229  P3-
D146126W  P3-D211222W  P3-D211224W  P3-D211229  P3-D212121  P3-D212128W  P3-D216124  P3-D121229
P3-D126128  P3-D211122  P3-D211123W  P3-D211126  P3-D211212  P3-D111124  P3-D111224  P3-D112118  P3-
D121122W  P3-D121124  P3-D121126  P3-D141125  P3-D142221  P3-D146224W  P3-D211221  P3-D211223  P3-
D111118  P3-D116124  P3-D116125  P3-D116126W  P3-D126126  P3-D211124W  P3-D136122  P3-D241122W  P3-
D221225W  P3-D222229  P3-D226126  P3-D116116W  P3-D116121  P3-D226122  P3-D121224  P3-D121225  P3-
D122221  P3-D131128  P3-D231122W  P3-D216122W  P3-D216212  P3-D221123W  P3-D221125W  P3-D221128
P3-D222121W  P3-D211211  P3-D212221W  P3-D216125  P3-D221222  P3-D212123  P3-D216121  P3-D131121  P3-
D136129  P3-D146124W  P3-D211123  P3-D116126  P3-D121121W  P3-D122222  P3-D126121  P3-D131125  P3-
D141122  P3-D146121  P3-D211116  P3-D211226W  P3-D111115W  P3-D111128W  P3-D111222W  P3-D121124W
P3-D121123W  P3-D121125  P3-D122122  P3-D211112W  P3-D211129W  P3-D211225W  P3-D111125W  P3-
D111126W  P3-D111127  P3-D116111W  P3-D116122  P3-D121122  P3-D216221